
Weekindeling (voorbeeld) - Cádiz Zomercursus (Residentie) 14-17 jaar

Week 1 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

9:15

10:55
11:20
13:00
14:00

16:30
Drinks on the terrace and 

introduction of new 
students

Guided visit to Torre Tavira 
and its observatory

18:00
Orientation walk in 

the city of Cadiz
Time for
churros!

20:30

21:30 Games at the residence
Walk around the city 

centre
Sunset at Santa
Catalina Castle

Beach volleyball
championship

Themed party
at the residence

Chill out time!

Week 2 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
9:15

10:55
11:20
13:00
14:00

16:30
Guided visit to
the Cathedral

Treasure hunt
on the beach

18:00
Ice cream on the
Cathedral square

Leaving party
on the terrace

20:30

21:30
Get ready for

next week!
Guided cycling

tour
Board games in
the residence

Sunset at the beach
Film night in the

residence
Ice cream time! Leaving party

Arrival

Lazy morning!

Sport games at the 
beach

Dinner

Spanish grammar and Receptive skills

Full-day
excursion to

Sancti Petri Castle, 
with watersports

Break
Spanish lessons, Productive and Communication skills

Spanish lessons end
Lunch

Volleyball on the
beach! 

(don’t forget sunglasses 
and sun cream!)

Guided visit to El
Puerto Santa de

Maria by boat

Dinner

Flamenco dance and 
percussion class

Surf class 
(don’t forget sunglasses and 

sun cream!)

Full-day excursion 
to Vejer de la Frontera, 

El Palmar beach.

Spanish grammar and Receptive skills

Break
Spanish lessons, Productive and Communication skills

Spanish lessons end
Lunch

Games on the beach 
(don’t forget sunglasses and sun 

cream!)

Guided visit to
the historical

museum Cadiz


